ED7000 Series
Product Catalog
45072  12/24
Applications
ED7000 Series
Copyright © 2000-2024, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
ED7000.2

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
ED7000.18 45072  12/24
How to Order
ED7000 Series
Rim Exit Device with Trim
Ordering Examples Where to find ordering
information and Quick Codes
Trims and Functions
 Rim Pages 4-7
 Surface Vertical Rod Pages 8-11
 Concealed
 Vertical Rod Pages 12-14
Removable Mullion Page 18
Finish Page 19
Cylinder and Keying Page 19
Miscellaneous Options Page 20
Handing Page 20
Door Thickness Page 20
Strike Page 20
Door Width Page 20
Door Height Page 20Quantity Exit Device Finish Finish Misc. Options
36 ED7200 606 RHR M51-M54
Rim Exit Device
Removable Mullion
Quantity Mullion
12 CR972A
Quantity Exit Device Trim/Function Finish Hand Door Thickness Optional Strike Door Width Misc. Options
23 ED7200 P457ET 630 LHR D214 S08 W048 M53
Trim Only
(For Rim Exit Device)
Quantity
Trim/
Function
Finish Hand
15 P657ET 630 LHR
Contract/Detailed Order -
Rim Exit Device with Trim
Quantity Keyset Exit Device
Trim/
Function
Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Door
Width
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
32 AA1 ED7200 P557ET 625 LHR D200 W048 M54 C6 VKC3
Copyright © 2000-2024, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
ED7000.1945072  12/24
How to Order
ED7000 Series
Description Specify
US3 Bright Brass 605
US4 Satin Brass 606
US9 Bright Bronze 611
US10 Satin Bronze 612
US10B
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze,
oil rubbed
613
US14 Bright Nickel Plated 618
US15 Satin Nickel Plated 619
US26 Bright Chromium Plated 625
US26D Satin Chromium Plated 626
— Satin Chrome Plated with MicroShield® 626C
US32 Bright Stainless Steel 629
US32D Satin Stainless Steel 630
— Satin Stainless Steel with MicroShield® 630C
— Black oxidized bronze, oil rubbed 722
Cylinder and Keying
Finish
Cylinders and Keying (cont.)
Description Specify
Conventional 6-pin 6P
Conventional 7-pin 7P
LFIC
 LFIC 6-pin3 C6
 LFIC 6-pin, Less Core3 CL6
 LFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT6R
 LFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT6B
 LFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT6G
 LFIC 6-pin with Temporary Disposable Core CT6D
 LFIC 7-pin C7
 LFIC 7-pin, Less Core CL7
 LFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Red) CT7R
 LFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT7B
 LFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Green) CT7G
 LFIC 7-pin with Temporary Disposable Core CT7D
SFIC
 SFIC 6-pin C6S
 SFIC 6-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT6SB
 SFIC 6-pin Less Core CLS6
 SFIC 6-pin with SFIC Disposable Temporary Core CT6SD
 SFIC 7-pin C7S
 SFIC 7-pin with Temporary Construction Core (Blue) CT7SB
 SFIC 7-pin, Less Core CLS7
 SFIC 7-pin with SFIC Disposable Temporary Core CT7SD
Security
 Security HS